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OVERVIEW

An auxiliary ingredient that optimises freshness by increasing crumb softness, moistness and shelf life of soft bread and
rolls.

USAGE

0.1-0.5% on flour weight

INGREDIENTS

Wheat Flour, Enzyme (amylase) (wheat)

PACKAGING

Code Size Type Palletisation
253511 15 KG Bag
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Protein (g)

Fat- Total g

Fat - Saturated g
Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate-Sugars g
Dietary Fibre g

Sodium (g)

[

STORAGE

Store below 25°C in clean,
dry conditions and protected
from direct sunlight.

&
SHELF LIFE

365 days

CATEGORY

Bread Improvers

TYPE

Bag

Value
1,430.00
10.90
1.40
0.30
70.40
1.30
3.80
59.00

¥

ALLERGENS

Contains: wheat, gluten, May
be present due to shared
equipment: egg, milk, soy and
sulphites.
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