



# **CL SOFT**

## **OVERVIEW**

An auxiliary ingredient that optimises freshness by increasing crumb softness, moistness and shelf life of soft bread and rolls.

## **USAGE**

0.1-0.5% on flour weight

## **INGREDIENTS**

Wheat Flour, Enzyme (amylase) (wheat)

## **PACKAGING**

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
253511	15 KG	Bag	



#### **NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	1,430.00
Protein (g)	10.90
Fat- Total g	1.40
Fat - Saturated g	0.30
Carbohydrate (g)	70.40
Carbohydrate-Sugars g	1.30
Dietary Fibre g	3.80
Sodium (g)	59.00



Store below 25°C in clean, dry conditions and protected from direct sunlight.



**SHELF LIFE** 

365 days



TYPE

Bag



#### **ALLERGENS**

Contains: wheat, gluten, May be present due to shared equipment: egg, milk, soy and sulphites.



Bread Improvers